
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified 
D NF 
D NF 
D NF 
D NF 
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  

No. 

15 
144 

1- 
84 
61 

161 
36 
92 

83a 
101 

77 
90 
41 
16 
56 

743 
178 
993 

87 
210 

53 
25 

71- 
97 

27a 

Name 

Owen Williams 
Brenden Ketelsen 
Corey Alexander 
Aldo Rovirosa 
Victor Pérez de León 
Sahar Zvik 
Mallory Dobbs 
Joel Ohman 
Wyatt Ferguson 
Roberto Bolanos 
David Kolb 
Bernardo Pastor 
Braxton Young 
Emily Grana 
Conner Brown 
Alyssa Evans 
Richard Findlay 
Oliver Ramleth 

Brian Berdan 
Matt Salisbury 
Jesus Villalobos 
David Anthony 
Jorge Ehrenstein 
Tyler Olmstead 
Edgar Zaragoza 

Class 

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

6 
6 
1 

Diff 

0.753 
6.953 

13.374 
27.678 
30.288 
32.979 
41.398 
46.904 
47.066 
47.319 

1:00.531 
1:01.625 
1:04.841 
1:19.443 
1:33.988 
1:34.093 
1:40.949 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

17:47.670 
17:48.423 
17:54.623 
18:01.044 
18:15.348 
18:17.958 
18:20.649 
18:29.068 
18:34.574 
18:34.736 
18:34.989 
18:48.201 
18:49.295 
18:52.511 
19:07.113 
19:21.658 
19:21.763 
19:28.619 

11:13.570 
11:31.130 

1:59.367 
0.140 

Best Tm 

1:46.075 
1:46.387 
1:46.319 
1:46.957 
1:48.425 
1:48.663 
1:48.694 
1:49.710 
1:50.338 
1:49.312 
1:50.683 
1:51.687 
1:51.531 
1:51.868 
1:52.832 
1:54.394 
1:55.080 
1:55.024 

1:50.994 
1:53.945 
1:57.967 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/11/2024 1:42:23 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

0.753 

Avg. Speed 

90.365 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.075 

Best Speed 

90.955 

Best Lap by 

15 - Owen Williams 

 

CVMA 2023-2024 Round 5 

Sun Race 10: Middleweight Shootout 

Sun Race 10: Middleweight Shootout - 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:41:51 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CW 2.680 miles 

2/11/2024 12:00 


